Grade 8 Top 100 Scores (Plus Ties) - 724 total writers

Place Student Name
1 Moraal, Joshua
Brouwer, Carraugh
Ngou, Isaiah
Lingertat, Oliver
Voskamp, Joseph
Westrik, Spencer
Tamminga, Heidi
Kang, Danny
Penner, Kaden
Choong, Lydia
11 Poort, Julia
12 Jeong, Annie
Mostert, Elida
Lane-Smith, David
Park, Doyeon
Linde, Todd
Vis, Laura
Rustad, John
Biersteker, Kelsey
Malda, Samuel
Eygenraam, Trevor
22 Zhang, Samuel
Deboer, Arina
Vanweerden, Gloria
Van Donge, Riley
Terpstra, Daria
Vanraalte, Elianna
28 Witvoet, Jenna
Dewitt, David
Bos, Julia
31 Bruinsma, Chantal
Wallace, Ben
Hofstee, Jillian
34 Vanluik, Hein
Vis, Ben
Deboer, Joshua
Heida, Trevor
Zondag, Benjamen
Bonsu, Kwame
Dejong, Justin
41 Kwon, Christine
Valenta, Daniel
Hoeksema, Caleb
Bakker, Braden
45 Slaubaugh, Caitlyn
Vandenbos, Erika
Vincent, Caleb
Hunt, Joesph
Vanleeuwen, Ryan
50 Van Ryn, Zac

School Name

John Knox Christian School (Stoney Creek)
Ottawa Christian School (Ottawa)

Ottawa Christian School (Ottawa)

Rhema Christian School (Peterborough)
Rhema Christian School (Peterborough)
Cornerstone in Guelph

Maranatha - Fergus

Timothy Christian School (Etobicoke)

Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
John Calvin in Smithville

John Knox Christian School (Stoney Creek)
Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)
Orangeville Christian School (Orangeville)
Cambridge Christian School (Cambridge)
ACRES in Attercliffe

Dufferin Area Christian School

Holland Marsh Dist. Christian School (Newmarket)
Holland Marsh Dist. Christian School (Newmarket)
Timothy in Hamilton

John Knox Christian School (Brampton)
Maranatha Christian Academy (Windsor)
ACRES in Attercliffe

Cornerstone in Guelph

Heritage Christian School (Jordan)

Holland Marsh Dist. Christian School (Newmarket)
Timothy in Hamilton

Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)
Maranatha - Fergus

Maranatha - Fergus

Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Cornerstone in Guelph

Covenant in Millgrove

Credo in Woodbridge

Heritage Christian School (Jordan)

Holland Marsh Dist. Christian School (Newmarket)
Holland Marsh Dist. Christian School (Newmarket)
Providence Christian School (Dundas)
Ottawa Christian School (Ottawa)

Ottawa Christian School (Ottawa)

Maranatha - Fergus

Calvin Christian School (Hamilton)

Thunder Bay Christian School (Rosslyn)
Timothy in Hamilton

Stouffville Christian School

Stouffville Christian School

Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Covenant Christian School (Smithville)

Score
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
136
136
136
136
136
136
134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
128



Place

59

61

75

78

82

84

97

Grade 8 Top 100 Scores (Plus Ties) - 724 total writers

Student Name
Cameron, Matthew
Zuidema, Nicklaas
Boo, Junghyun
Jager, Jacob

Olij, Joseph

Luloff, Zachary
Holmes, Joshua
Pol, Joshua
Breukelman, Scott
Hiemstra, Jenna
Stevenson, Samantha
Talsma, Melissa
Taras, Tania
Koopmans, Ethan
Hawkins, Justine
Siebenga, Josiah
Toet, Johnathan
Jajou, David
Bouwers, Brittany
Holtvluwer, Noah
Bedirian, Hratch
Mathai, Caleb
Yang, Paul
Bremer, Cassandra
Witvoet, Matthew
Vanderwoude, Kennedy
Bruulsema, Tim
Vanwyk, Nathan
Touw, Joshua
Veldhuis, Leah
Chedalavada, Anika
Talsma, Kayleigh
Mostert, Janessa
Damm, Spencer
Ford, Rayna

Stam, Karlie
Thompson, Brett
Wells, Olivia
VanMiddelkoop, Mariettea
Knol, Stephanie
Vanderee, Bailey
Bos, Caleb
Deboer, George
Dehaan, Aidan
Constable, Hannah
Smith, Nate
Nijenhuis, David
Reist, Luke

Van Dyke, Megan
Sherwood, Marion

School Name

Immanuel Christian School (Aylmer)
Maranatha Christian Academy (Windsor)
Woodstock Christian School (Woodstock)
ACRES in Attercliffe

Heritage Christian School (Jordan)
Plattsville

Stouffville Christian School

Timothy Christian School (Williamsburg)
Thunder Bay Christian School (Rosslyn)
Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)

Heritage Community Christian School (Addison)

John Knox Christian School (Stoney Creek)
Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)

Rhema Christian School (Peterborough)
Thunder Bay Christian School (Rosslyn)
Trenton Christian School (Trenton)
Cornerstone in Guelph

Credo in Woodbridge

Dufferin Area Christian School

John Calvin in Smithville

Foundation - Winterbourne

John Knox Christian School (Brampton)
Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Providence Christian School (Dundas)
Immanuel Christian School (Oshawa)
Cornerstone in Guelph

Calvin Christian School (Hamilton)

Huron Christian School (Clinton)

Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)

Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
London Christian Elementary School (London)
Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Covenant Christian School (Smithville)
Maranatha Christian Academy (Windsor)
Maranatha Christian Academy (Windsor)
Rhema Christian School (Peterborough)
Willowdale Christian School (North York)
ACRES in Attercliffe

John Calvin in Burlington

John Calvin in Burlington

Maranatha - Fergus

Maranatha - Fergus

Timothy in Hamilton

Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Sarnia Christian School (Sarnia)

Cornerstone in Guelph

Holland Marsh Dist. Christian School (Newmarket)

Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)

Score
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121



